
FAKTURA

(1)

+-  [ Dodavatel

IICO:34099514 DIC  :202037  4125

IC  DPH:SK2020374125

MIK,  s.  r.  o.

Holleho  1999/13,  927  05  SALA

OS Trnava  v1.c.15897/T  odd  SRO

SK  4053  ES

Tel:03i7722145  / 09055í8114

Mail  :miksroexpedicia@gmail.  com

Banka:UNI  CRED/6612228003  /1111
Iban:SK44  1111  0000  0066  1222  8003

Swift  : UNCRSKBX

Dat.splatno:06.07.2021  Forma  uhr:

Dat.vyhotov:16.06.2021  PP

Dat.  dodania  :16.  06.  2021

Dod.  podmien  :

P L U / E A N Naxov tovaru

Balenie

12

-[JCM]--

[ bDPH ] [ SDPH ] [ MnOZ

CELKOM

] [ bDPH ] [

[ Str:  1 ]

] -

SDPH l

[ Sadzba DPH: [ 10,OO ]

95243 HOV,VYS,ROST,B,K, BYK-HOV,KRK

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

[ Sadzba DPH: [ 20,00 ]

93306 DUSENA SUNKA MIK VMV/O

93322 UD,SLANINA BE2 KOžE

93303 BRAV.DOMACA UDENA KLOBASA MIK OMV

3620 BRAV,MAST

1 1 5,0000 5,5000

1 1 0,2000 0,2200

2a sadzbu DPH: [ 10.OO % ] :

3,7000

2,4000

3,6000

1,8000

4.4400

2,8800

4,3200

2,1600

2a sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 % ] :

I1,100  55,5000 61,0500

20,000 4,0000 4.4000

3.700

3,500

5,800

9,000

59,5000

13,6900

8,4000

20,8800

16,2000

59,1700

65,4500

16.4280

10,0800

25,0560

19,4400

71,0040

+-  [ Zaklad  ] - [

O:  O.OO

10:  59.50

20:  59.17

I

Mnoz.  celkom:

Pocet  paliet:

IdLieh  :

DPH  ] - [

O.OO

5.95

11.83

53.100

53.100

SDPH  ]

O.OO

65.45

71.00

Celkom  za  tovar:

BonO1  0.  00  % :

Bon02  0.OO%:

Zaklad  dane:

DPH  :

Zaokruhlenie  :

Zaplatena  zaloha:

CELKOM  k UHRADE:

118  . 67  Eur

O.OO  Eur

O.OOEur

118.67  Eur

17.78Eur

O.OOEur

O.OOEur

136.45Eur

Prevzal  : - S
Cislo  OP:  I

Vystavil  :


